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SCREWS 

NOT SUPPLIED

MIN WEIGHT : 497,95N

CENTRAL ROD SUSPENSION 95 1m
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Voorzien van aardingsaansluiting

Avec mise à la terre

Ausgerüs tet mit Erdungsanschluss

Provided with grounding

Con la toma de tierra

Con presa a terra
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Installation Instruction



3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DIM

10
10

10

+

-

10

10

L      ->  L

N ->  N

 ->

DIM+ ->  D+

DIM- ->  D-

B

A

1Nm MIN.

3x

Ref: 328 24 91 2

Installation Instruction



10 11

on

o�

DALI

D1+
D2-

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1-10V

D1+
D2-

10

10

10

10

10

Ref: 328 24 91 3

Installation Instruction



2

1

4

3

Ø3,5

5mm

90°

Ref: 328 24 91 4

Installation Instruction


